
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 

27 
47 

127 
15 
88 
57 
51 

168 
55 

132 
75 
25 
2 

131 
44 
11 
68 

171 

Name 

Melvin Kalousdian 
Aston Jonsson 
Alex Stasiak 
Maximus Unt Mkr/ Kcv 
Alfred Löfquist-Fridh 
Colin Jonsson (mkr/ Kcv) 
Elias Johansson Åkerlund 
Noah Norrström 
Vidar Ottosson 
Kevin Gharib Mkr Kcv 
Liam Rikardsen 
Linus Einarsson 
Mårten Smedh 
Wilma Holm 
Ida Ejremyr 
Arvid Johansson 
Julia Adolfsson 
Oskar Wiik 

Best Tm 

42.258 
42.490 
42.628 
42.670 
42.981 
43.350 
43.371 
43.587 
43.594 
43.690 
44.041 
44.338 
44.454 
44.790 
44.842 
45.445 
45.520 

Diff 

0.232 
0.370 
0.412 
0.723 
1.092 
1.113 
1.329 
1.336 
1.432 
1.783 
2.080 
2.196 
2.532 
2.584 
3.187 
3.262 

Best Speed 

77,524 
77,100 
76,851 
76,775 
76,220 
75,571 
75,534 
75,160 
75,148 
74,983 
74,385 
73,887 
73,694 
73,141 
73,057 
72,087 
71,968 

- 

In Lap 

12 
10 
13 
11 
13 
8 
8 

11 
9 

11 
8 
8 

11 
11 
9 
4 

10 
0 

Klubb 

SMK Örebroavdelning 
Umeå AK 
KAK Motorsport 
Järfälla MK 
SMK Örebroavdelning 
Skövde MK 
Rasbo MK 
Rasbo MK 
Rasbo MK 
Linköpings MS 
SMK Västerås Karting 
SMK Örebroavdelning 
SMK Örebroavdelning 
Enköpings MK 
Järfälla MK 
Södertälje KRC 
Linköpings MS 
KAK Motorsport 

Comment 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2022-07-02 08:43:52 

Gustav Ekroth 

Bengt Söderberg 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mkr-karting 

MKR 4 - Södertälje KRC Lördag 

Junior 60 

Träning 1 

Practice (9:00 Time) started at 8:33:18 

Södertälje KRC 0,910 km 

2022-07-02 08:20 


